
Classe Padrão
RETC 

02/01/2018
Criados Vacância

Vagas a 

preencher

12 391 396 5 5

11 486 494 8 13

10 491 494 3 16

9 491 494 3 19

8 593 593 0 19

7 593 593 0 19

6 689 692 3 22

5 783 791 8 30

4 786 791 5 35

3 1184 1186 2 37

2 621 1384 763 800

1 5 1575 1566

7113 9483 2366 1015

Classe Padrão
RETC 

02/01/2018
Criados Vacância

Vagas a 

preencher

12 266 270 4 4

11 337 337 0 4

10 335 337 2 6

9 334 337 3 9

8 404 405 1 10

7 402 405 3 13

6 467 472 5 18

5 538 539 1 19

4 539 539 0 19

3 809 809 0 19

2 944 944 0 19

1 632 1348 713

6007 6742 732 140

TOTAL 13120 16225 3098 1155

TOTAL GERAL 355
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